
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 79

ROLL CONTAINERS

NA604R NA603R

This trolley can be adapted to suit every type 
of use in warehouses, workshops, hospitals 
etc. Manufactured from tubular steel 
construction with either rod infill, mesh infill 
or just open ended. Finished in red epoxy 
coated. Extra shelves and braked castors 
available on request. 
 
General Specification 
• Overall size:  

L x W x H - 1180 x 690 x 1850mm. 
• Deck shelf size: 

600 x 1100mm. 
• Castors - 2 fixed,  

2 swivel 150mm  
rubber tyred. 

• Load capacity: 75kg per shelf. 
• 4 Shelf height options: 

590, 890, 1190 and 1490mm. 
• Available in red, green or blue.  

Please state colour choice when ordering.

• Hygienic - Can be steam 
cleaned or pressure washed. 

• Extra strong  
reinforced design. 

• Silent in operation -  
no rattles. 

• Very attractive - eye appeal. 
• Base and shelves  

moulded from high  
density polyethylene. 

• Options 2,3 or 4 sides. 
• Options available in  

‘house colours’. 
• Standard is supplied with 

two sides and one base. 
• 2 fixed, 2 swivel 100mm dia 

roller bearing nylon castors.
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NA603R 
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REF WITH 
SHELVES 
NA602R 
NA612R 
NA613R 
NA614R 

 
NA618R

 Description 
Open end 

Rod 
infill 

 
 

Mesh infill

 Shelves
 

2 x zinc plated 
2 x zinc plated 
2 x zinc plated 
2 x zinc plated 

 
2 x zinc plated

Number of 
ends/sides 

2 
2 
3 
4 
 

4

 Base
 

Rod 
Rod 
Rod 
Rod 

 
Rod

Weight 
kg 
- 

43 
49 
55 

 
66

Weight 
kg 
52 
57 
63 
69 

 
80

 PRICE
 

- 
 £1131.93  
 £1213.41  
 £1294.39  

 
 £2283.11 

 PRICE
 

 £1388.54  
 £1443.74  
 £1524.75  
 £1605.99  

 
 £2659.11 

Optional extras - factory fitted 
Bolt-in zinc plated rod shelf 

Braked castors (2 off fitted to swivel castors)

REF  
NA621S 
NA004Z

PRICE 
 £191.03  
 £146.70 

NA612R

NA614R NA615RNA618R

Full security units with mesh infill

Easy to  
clean, ideal 
for hygienic 

areas

Our expert says
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Base mm 
720 x 815

Overall height mm 
1630

Internal Height mm 
1450

Capacity kg 
500

Unit weight kg 
21.5

Infill spacing 
140 x 340

REF 
18.978 

17.628.AA/PB Extra per additional back panel

PRICE 
 £136.88  
 £162.53 


