







NARROW AISLE DISTRIBUTION TRUCKS

This trolley can be adapted to suit every type of use in warehouses, workshops, hospitals etc. Manufactured from tubular steel construction with either rod infill, mesh infill or just open ended. Finished in red epoxy coated. Extra shelves and braked castors available on request.

General Specification

- Overall size:
- L x W x H 1180 x 690 x 1850mm.
- Deck shelf size: 600 x 1100mm.
- Castors 2 fixed,
 2 swivel 150mm
- rubber tyred.
- · Load capacity: 75kg per shelf.
- 4 Shelf height options: 590, 890, 1190 and 1490mm.
- Available in red, green or blue.
 Please state colour choice when ordering.



REF WITHOUT SHELVES	Description	Number of ends/sides	Base	Weight kg	PRICE	REF WITH SHELVES	Shelves	Weight kg	PRICE
	Open end	2	Rod	-	-	NA602R	2 x zinc plated	52	£1388.54
NA603R	Rod	2	Rod	43	£1131.93	NA612R	2 x zinc plated	57	£1443.74
NA604R	infill	3	Rod	49	£1213.41	NA613R	2 x zinc plated	63	£1524.75
NA605R		4	Rod	55	£1294.39	NA614R	2 x zinc plated	69	£1605.99
Full security units with mesh infill									
NA615R	Mesh infill	4	Rod	66	£2283.11	NA618R	2 x zinc plated	80	£2659.11
Optional extras - factory fitted							REF	PRICE	
Bolt-in zinc plated rod shelf							NA621S	£191.03	
Braked castors (2 off fitted to swivel castors)							NA004Z	£146.70	



NA614R

PLASTIC BASE ROLL CONTAINER

NA618R

- Hygienic Can be steam cleaned or pressure washed.
- Extra strong reinforced design.
- Silent in operation no rattles.
- · Very attractive eye appeal.
- Base and shelves moulded from high density polyethylene.
- . Options 2,3 or 4 sides.
- Options available in 'house colours'.
- Standard is supplied with two sides and one base.
- 2 fixed, 2 swivel 100mm dia roller bearing nylon castors.

